
Pos 

 

Sprint Cup 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps) 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

No. 

1 P 

216 P 

270 P 

725 P 

98 A 

10 P 

69 N 

Name 

Elie Daccache 

Alex Coelho 

Chris Fehr 

Mike Raniowski 

Matt Vanderhorst 

Eros Mukja 

Yan Lavallée 

Class 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Sprint Cup 

Total Tm 

12:52.316 

13:32.397 

13:35.774 

13:36.579 

12:53.937 

12:54.232 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

Diff 

40.081 

43.458 

44.263 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

40.081 

3.377 

0.805 

1 Lap 

0.295 

Best Tm 

54.522 

57.266 

57.120 

57.464 

57.758 

58.516 

In Lap 

4 

3 

11 

5 

5 

12 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

40.081 

Avg. Speed 

117.465 

Best Lap Tm 

54.522 

Best Speed 

118.851 

Best Lap by 

1 P - Elie Daccache 

 

Super Series Round3 

SPRINT CUP 

R16:  Sprint Cup 

Race started at 16:30:33 

Nelson Track 1.800 km 

10/07/2022 16:29 

 Provisional


