





Sorted on Laps

Super Series Round3

SPRINT CUP

R16: Sprint Cup

Race started at 16:30:33

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	n Lap
Sprint Cup	р									
1	1	1 P	Elie Daccache	Sprint Cup	12:52.316	14			54.522	4
2	2	216 P	Alex Coelho	Sprint Cup	13:32.397	14	40.081	40.081	57.266	3
3	3	270 P	Chris Fehr	Sprint Cup	13:35.774	14	43.458	3.377	57.120	11
4	4	725 P	Mike Raniowski	Sprint Cup	13:36.579	14	44.263	0.805	57.464	5
5	5	98 A	Matt Vanderhorst	Sprint Cup	12:53.937	13	1 Lap	1 Lap	57.758	5
6	6	10 P	Eros Mukja	Sprint Cup	12:54.232	13	1 Lap	0.295	58.516	12
Not classi	ified (50% =	8 Lans)								
DNS	DNS	69 N	Yan Lavallée	Sprint Cup			DNS			0

Nelson Track 1.800 km

10/07/2022 16:29

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
40.081	117.465	54.522	118.851	1 P - Elie Daccache			
Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Race Director